P01-EO01: Diferencial

Diferenciales:
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12x°

14x* — 21x3 + 15x% — 2x + 11
13x% — 12x3 + 52x2% — 31x3

12x3 — 15x + 41
13x3 — 41x2
7x°cosx

COS x senx
5x2

senx
CoSsXx

senx
sen 4x3

cos 3x*
17x% —18x3 + 12

Incrementos
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5.0023
4,005%
5.00033
5.0042
7.001%
4.00000013
3.05053
1.0101013
1.010101°
3.063
4.0302013

Aproximacion de raices
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